
VITPILEN 701 2020 <2020><EU><F2603T6>
SUBFRAME

53264

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 21003002210C1 Tail braceing 1.00

2 0025080406 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X40 TX40 4.00

3 21003002001ABA left subframe 1.00

4 21003002002ABA right subframe 1.00

5 21103048000C1A Rear footpeg bracket left 1.00

7 21103049000C1A Rear footpeg bracket right 1.00

8 0015080256S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 WS=10 2.00

9 21003950044 Footpeg set 1.00

11 60003152000 ENGAGE PANEL FOOTREST L/S 03 2.00

13 60003052000 ENGAGE PANEL FOOTREST R/S 03 2.00

14 60003044000 BOLT FOR FOOTREST REAR 03 2.00

15 0799060003 retaining washer DIN 6799 - 6 2.00

16 21003089000 Plug 4.00

17 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00

18 0035100209 AH collar screw M10x20 ISA45 4.00

19 0035080306S AH collar screw M8x30 ISA45 4.00

20 21007057000 Seat pulling strap 1.00

21 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 2.00

22 21108041020 Shim 1.00


